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P.O. Type: All                                                                             Open: Y    Paid: Y    Void: N
    Range: First      to Last                                                              Rcvd: Y    Held: Y    Aprv: Y      
   Format: Detail without Line Item Notes     First Enc Date Range: 01/01/22 to 01/11/22    Bid: Y   State: Y   Other: Y   Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y                            Prior Year Only: N                            * Means Prior Year Line

PO #     PO Date  Vendor                                                  Contract  PO Type                                       First    Rcvd     Chk/Void
Item Description                            Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                              Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice

V2200023 01/11/22 OSSIN065 OSSINING VOLUNTEER                                        
   1 CROTON & SLEEPY HOLLOW, 1/22         9,300.00  660-4540-520000-0000-40   E AMBULANCE                                R        01/11/22 01/11/22          2022-1SH       
   2 CROTON & SLEEPY HOLLOW, 1/22        18,600.00  660-4540-520000-0000-40   E AMBULANCE                                R        01/11/22 01/11/22          2022-1C        
                                         27,900.00 
 
V2200024 01/11/22 CUMMI005 CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.                                     
   1 CUMMINS SERVICE, 12/21-11/22           370.00  100-1330-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          1403587        
 
V2200025 01/11/22 WESTC110 WESTCHESTER FIRE MARSHALS                                 
   1 TRAINING FOR J. HAMILTON               200.00  200-3620-451000-0000-40   E IN SERVICE TRAINING                      R        01/11/22 01/11/22          2022           
 
V2200026 01/11/22 NYSBO005 WESTCHESTER NYSBOC                                        
   1 J. HAMILTON & S. ANELLI                252.00  200-3620-451000-0000-40   E IN SERVICE TRAINING                      R        01/11/22 01/11/22          JHAMILTON      
   2 J. HAMILTON & S. ANELLI                252.00  200-3620-451000-0000-40   E IN SERVICE TRAINING                      R        01/11/22 01/11/22          SANELLI        
                                            504.00 
 
V2200027 01/11/22 QUADI005 QUADIENT LEASING USA INC.                                 
   1 16 CROTON AVE, 1/14/22-4/13/22       1,217.01  100-1620-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          N9179776       
 
V2200028 01/11/22 LANDE005 DE LAGE LANDEN                                            
   1 COPIERS LEASE, 1/1-1/31                149.58  100-1110-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          74816810       
   2 COPIERS LEASE, 1/1-1/31                220.00  100-1410-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          74816810       
   3 COPIERS LEASE, 1/1-1/31                230.42  100-1620-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          74816810       
   4 COPIERS LEASE, 1/1-1/31                142.00  100-1355-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          74816810       
   5 COPIERS LEASE, 1/1-1/31                175.00  200-3620-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          74816810       
   6 COPIERS LEASE, 1/1-1/31                178.50  100-1330-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          74816810       
   7 COPIERS LEASE, 1/1-1/31                 95.00  310-5010-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          74816810       
   8 COPIERS LEASE, 1/1-1/31                130.00  100-6772-407000-0000-40   E MAINT/RPR OFFICE EQPT & LEASES           R        01/11/22 01/11/22          74816810       
                                          1,320.50 
 
V2200029 01/11/22 WESTC110 WESTCHESTER FIRE MARSHALS                                 
   1 S. ANELLI TRAINING                     200.00  200-3620-451000-0000-40   E IN SERVICE TRAINING                      R        01/11/22 01/11/22          S. ANELLI      
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V2200030 01/01/22 ACMEA005 ACME AUTO LEASING LLC                                     
   1 NISSAN LEAF LEASE, 1/2022              365.00  100-7110-455000-0000-40   E REPAIRS TO AUTOMOTIVE EQUIP              R        01/01/22 01/11/22          2201371        
 
V2200031 01/01/22 FEDER010 NY PLANNING FEDERATION                                    
   1 TOWN MEMBERSHIP DUES 2022              350.00  200-8020-409000-0000-40   E PROFESSIONAL DUES & MEETINGS             R        01/01/22 01/11/22          16361          
 
V2200032 01/11/22 PRODU005 PRODUCTIVE PARKS LLC                                      
   1 2022 ANNUAL LICENSE - TOWN           1,208.50  100-7110-446000-0000-40   E CONSULTING SERVICES                      R        01/11/22 01/11/22          INV-1171       
 
V2200033 01/04/22 OSSIN065 OSSINING VOLUNTEER                                        
   1 JANUARY - FEBRUARY 2022            109,244.52  660-4540-520000-0000-40   E AMBULANCE                                R        01/04/22 01/11/22          22-010405      
 
V2200035 01/04/22 RELIA010 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURAN                            
   1 LIFE INSURANCE, JAN 2022               235.80  100-9080-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/04/22 01/11/22          JAN2022        
   2 LIFE INSURANCE, JAN 2022                15.84  200-9080-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/04/22 01/11/22          JAN2022        
   3 LIFE INSURANCE, JAN 2022               115.20  310-9080-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/04/22 01/11/22          JAN2022        
   4 LIFE INSURANCE, JAN 2022                28.68  320-9080-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/04/22 01/11/22          JAN2022        
                                            395.52 
 
V2200036 01/01/22 CSEA0005 CSEA                                                      
   1 CSEA VISION, JANUARY 2022              435.38  100-9070-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          JAN2022        
   2 CSEA VISION, JANUARY 2022               68.64  200-9070-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          JAN2022        
   3 CSEA VISION, JANUARY 2022               12.65  310-9070-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          JAN2022        
                                            516.67 
 
V2200037 01/01/22 DELTA005 DELTA DENTAL                                              
   1 DELTA DENTAL, JANUARY 2022           3,539.38  100-9070-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          BE004757808    
   2 DELTA DENTAL, JANUARY 2022             327.50  200-9070-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          BE004757808    
   3 DELTA DENTAL, JANUARY 2022           1,438.51  310-9070-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          BE004757808    
   4 DELTA DENTAL, JANUARY 2022             330.23  320-9070-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          BE004757808    
                                          5,635.62 
 
V2200038 01/01/22 NYSEM005 NYS EMPLOYEES HEALTH INS.                                 
   1 JANUARY MEDICAL BILL                70,179.69  100-9060-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          571            
   2 JANUARY MEDICAL BILL                18,340.01  200-9060-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          571            
   3 JANUARY MEDICAL BILL                30,910.80  310-9060-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          571            
   4 JANUARY MEDICAL BILL                 3,959.86  320-9060-800000-0000-80   E EMPLOYEE BENEFITS                        R        01/01/22 01/11/22          571            
                                        123,390.36 
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V2200041 01/03/22 MALON005 MALONE, ANN CARROLL                                       
   1 REIMB. FOR WATER                         6.99  100-1110-406000-0000-40   E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE              R        01/03/22 01/11/22          010322         
 
V2200044 01/05/22 SBSPR005 SBS PRINTING & SHIPPING SERVIC                            
   1 RECIEPT BOOKS                          441.67  100-1410-406000-0000-40   E OFFICE AND SUPPLIES EXPENSE              R        01/05/22 01/11/22          74268          
 
V2200045 01/05/22 INTER070 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF                                
   1 IMC MEETING                            305.00  100-1410-409000-0000-40   E PROFESSIONAL DUES & MEETINGS             R        01/05/22 01/11/22          IMC2022        
 
V2200046 01/05/22 GOVTE005 EDMUNDS GOVTECH                                           
   1 CLERK SOFTWARE                       2,670.00  100-1410-400000-0000-40   E CONTRACTUAL                              R        01/05/22 01/11/22          22-IN1357      
 
V2200055 01/01/22 VERIZ005 VERIZON                                                   
   1 CLAC 355-415-665-0001-55 JAN22         190.71  100-7110-402000-0000-40   E TELEPHONE                                R        01/01/22 01/11/22          JAN 2022       
 
V2200060 01/06/22 DOYLE005 DOYLE SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC.                              
   1 CLAC FIRE ALARM SECURITY                38.31  100-7110-485000-0000-40   E REPAIR/MAINT OF PARK FACILITY            R        01/06/22 01/11/22          1200807        
 
V2200061 01/05/22 SILVE005 SILVERBERG ZALANTIS, LLP                                  
   1 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS         330.00  330-0000-303900-0000-00   G PLANNING BOARD ESCROW DEPOSIT            R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19611          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
   2 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS         220.00  330-0000-304800-0000-00   G ESC-530NSTATE-BRIARCLIFF PARTN           R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19606          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
   3 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS       1,045.00  330-0000-303700-0000-00   G PLANNING BOARD ESCROW DEPOSIT            R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19608          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
   4 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS         550.00  330-0000-306000-0000-00   G ESCROW ST.AUGUSTINE'S BORREGO SOLAR      R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19603          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
   5 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS         220.00  330-0000-304500-0000-00   G PLANG BRD ESC-593 NRTSTATE LLC           R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19601          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
   6 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS         962.50  330-0000-304400-0000-00   G 3044 - ESC-39 STORYMTOWN RD              R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19610          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
   7 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS         110.00  330-0000-305600-0000-00   G ESC-584 N.STATE CLUB FIT SOLAR           R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19614          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
   8 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS         412.50  330-0000-305100-0000-00   G ESC-SPCA OF WESTCHESTER                  R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19613          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
   9 PLANNING BOARD CONSULTING SVCS         110.00  330-0000-306300-0000-00   G ESCROW 540 N.STATE ROAD-KASINATHAN       R        01/05/22 01/11/22          19605          
     Tracking Id: ESCROW PB  ESCROW FOR PLANNING BOARD                          
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V2200061 01/05/22 SILVE005 SILVERBERG ZALANTIS, LLP       Continued
  10 PLANNING SVCS ROSE LODGE DEC           247.50  330-0000-306500-0000-00   G ESCROW 83 SOMERSTOWN RD (ROSE LODGE)     R        01/06/22 01/11/22          19602          
                                          4,207.50 
 
V2200062 01/04/22 CINTA005 CINTAS CORP. #11F                                         
   1 FIRST AID SUPPLIES PARKS               194.19  100-7110-413000-0000-40   E MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES                   R        01/04/22 01/11/22          5090077321     
 

Total Purchase Orders:     23  Total P.O. Line Items:     52  Total List Amount:     280,872.07   Total Void Amount:           0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
TOWN GENERAL FUND                     2-100          82,448.13             0.00             0.00        82,448.13                                                           
 
TOWN OUTSIDE VILLAGE FUND             2-200          20,180.99             0.00             0.00        20,180.99                                                           
 
TOWN HIGHWAY FUND                     2-310          32,572.16             0.00             0.00        32,572.16                                                           
 
TOWN DALE CEMETERY FUND               2-320           4,318.77             0.00             0.00         4,318.77                                                           
 
TOWN TRUST AND AGENCY FUND            2-330               0.00             0.00         4,207.50         4,207.50                                                           
 
TOWN AMBULANCE DISTRICT FUND          2-660         137,144.52             0.00             0.00       137,144.52                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:              276,664.57             0.00         4,207.50       280,872.07                                                           
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Totals by Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
TOWN GENERAL FUND                     100            82,448.13             0.00             0.00        82,448.13                                                           
 
TOWN OUTSIDE VILLAGE FUND             200            20,180.99             0.00             0.00        20,180.99                                                           
 
TOWN HIGHWAY FUND                     310            32,572.16             0.00             0.00        32,572.16                                                           
 
TOWN DALE CEMETERY FUND               320             4,318.77             0.00             0.00         4,318.77                                                           
 
TOWN TRUST AND AGENCY FUND            330                 0.00             0.00         4,207.50         4,207.50                                                           
 
TOWN AMBULANCE DISTRICT FUND          660           137,144.52             0.00             0.00       137,144.52                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:              276,664.57             0.00         4,207.50       280,872.07                                                           


